
DATE: ACTIVITY: Lesson: WHEN/WHERE:
10/1/2023 Rally Day / Bible Handout during Worship Service 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

10/8/2023 Sunday Funday Parable of the Vineyard 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

10/15/2023 Sunday School Class Paying Taxes 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

10/22/2023 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASS - MEA BREAK

10/29/2023 Sunday School Class The Greatest Commandment 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

10/29/2023 Sunday School Sings in Worship! 10:00AM @ FLC

11/5/2023 Sunday Funday Be Humble 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

11/12/2023 Sunday School Class Ten Bridesmaids 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

11/19/2023 Sunday Funday Parable of the Talents 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

11/26/2023 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASS - THANKSGIVING BREAK

12/3/2023 Christmas Program Practice Be Ready 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

12/10/2023 Christmas Program Practice John the Baptist Prepares 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

12/17/2023 Sunday School Christmas Program  9:00AM-9:55AM @ FLC

12/17/2023 Sunday School Sings in Worship! 10:00AM @ FLC

12/24/2023 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASS - CHRISTMAS BREAK

12/31/2024 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASS - CHRISTMAS BREAK

1/7/2024 Sunday School Class Jesus' Baptism 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

1/14/2024 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASS - NO SCHOOL

1/21/2024 Sunday School Class God Calls Samuel 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

1/28/2024 Sunday Funday Jonah and the Big Fish 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

2/4/2024 Sunday School Class Teaching and Healing 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

2/11/2024 Sunday Funday Jesus Heals 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

2/11/2024 Sunday School Sings in Worship! 10:00AM @ FLC

2/18/2024 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASS - NO SCHOOL 

2/25/2024 Sunday School Class Abraham and Sarah's Visitors 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

3/3/2024 Sunday Funday The Ten Commandments 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

3/10/2024 Sunday School Class The Light of the World 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

3/17/2024 Sunday Funday Serve and Follow 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

3/24/2024 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASS - PALM SUNDAY

3/24/2024 Sunday School Sings in Worship! 10:00AM @ FLC

3/31/2024 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASS - EASTER SUNDAY

4/7/2024 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASS - SPRING BREAK

4/14/2024 Sunday School Class The Great Commission 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC

4/21/2024 Last Day of Sunday School / End of Year Program 9:15AM-9:55AM @ FLC


